

**Date: 15-02-2025**

To  
**Listing Compliance Department,  
The National Stock Exchange of India Limited**  
Exchange Plaza,  
C-1, Block G  
Bandra-Kurla Complex  
Bandra (E)  
Mumbai - 400 051

**Scrip Code: 123456**  
**Symbol: PANSARI**  
**ISIN: INE697V01011**

Respected Sir,

**Subject: Intimation regarding Publication of Newspaper Advertisement for Extract of Unaudited Financial Result for Third Quarter ended December 31, 2024.**

Pursuant to Regulation 47 of SEBI (Listing Obligations & Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 this is to inform you that the Company has publish the Unaudited Financial Results for the third quarter ended December 31, 2024 in the following newspaper on February 15, 2025.

- 1) Business Standard (English) - Kolkata & Mumbai
- 2) Arthik Lipi (Bengali) – Kolkata

The said newspaper advertisement provides a Quick Response ('QR') code along with the weblink of the Company's website to access unaudited standalone & consolidated financial results for the third quarter ended December 31, 2024.

Kindly take the same on record.

Thanking You,  
Yours Sincerely,  
**For Pansari Developers Limited**

RAJSHREE  
SOMANI

Digitally signed by RAJSHREE  
SOMANI  
Date: 2025.02.15 13:26:16  
+05'30'

**Rajshree Somani**  
**Company Secretary & Compliance Officer**  
**Membership No: A61410**

**Encl: As above**

**Pansari Developers Limited**

Registered Office:  
14, N. S. Road, 4th Floor, Kolkata - 700 001

(033) 4005 0500  
info@purtirealty.com

GSTIN: 19AABCP6809N1ZV  
CIN No. L72200WB1996PLC079438

**PANSARI DEVELOPERS LIMITED**  
CIN : L72200WB1996PLC079438  
Regd. Office : 14, N.S. Road 4th Floor Kolkata 700 001, (W.B.), India  
Telephone : 033 40050500, E-mail : info@pansaridevelopers.com, Website : www.pansaridevelopers.com

**Statement of Un-Audited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the Third Quarter ended December 31, 2024** (Rs. In Lakhs)

Particulars	Standalone				Consolidated			
	Quarter Ended		Year Ended		Quarter Ended		Year Ended	
	31st December 2024 (Unaudited)	30th September 2024 (Unaudited)	30th June 2024 (Unaudited)	31st March 2024 (Audited)	31st December 2024 (Unaudited)	30th September 2024 (Unaudited)	30th June 2024 (Unaudited)	31st March 2024 (Audited)
Total income from operations (net)	496.51	722.31	842.41	5858.78	479.63	1,060.87	846.68	6168.05
Net Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities after tax	57.74	91.18	94.19	520.76	25.66	91.18	94.19	520.76
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Extraordinary items)	57.74	91.18	94.19	520.76	25.66	91.18	94.19	520.76
Total comprehensive income /loss for the period after tax and other comprehensive income /loss after tax	57.74	91.18	94.19	522.68	25.66	91.18	94.19	522.68
Equity Share Capital	1744.68	1744.68	1744.68	1744.68	1744.68	1744.68	1744.68	1744.68
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of Previous year)	-	-	-	10920.16	-	-	-	10920.20
Earnings Per Share (before extraordinary items) (of Rs. 10/- each)								
Basic :	0.33	0.52	0.54	2.98	0.15	0.52	0.54	2.98
Diluted :	0.33	0.52	0.54	2.98	0.15	0.52	0.54	2.98
Earnings Per Share (after extraordinary items) (of Rs. 10/- each)								
Basic :	0.33	0.52	0.54	2.98	0.15	0.52	0.54	2.98
Diluted :	0.33	0.52	0.54	2.98	0.15	0.52	0.54	2.98

Note : The above is an extract of the detailed format of Standalone and Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results for the Third Quarter ended 31.12.2024 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results for the Third Quarter ended 31.12.2024 is available on the Stock Exchange websites.  
Company's website : www.pansaridevelopers.com  
NSE Limited : www.nseindia.com

Notes :  
1) The said financial results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and were thereafter approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at their respective meetings held on February 14 2025.  
2) In accordance with the requirements under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, the Statutory Auditors have performed a limited review of the financial results of Pansari Developers Limited for the Third quarter ended 31st December 2024. There are no qualifications in the limited review report issued for the said period.

For and on behalf of the Board of  
**Pansari Developers Limited**  
Sd/-  
Mahesh Kumar Agarwal  
DIN : 00480731  
Managing Director

Place : Kolkata  
Date : 14.02.2025

**BANNARI AMMAN SPINNING MILLS LIMITED**  
Regd. Office : 252, Mettupalayam Road, Coimbatore - 641 043.  
Telephone : (0422)-2435555, 2447959 E-mail : accts@bannarimills.com  
CIN : L17111TZ1989PLC002476 Website : www.bannarimills.com

**STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2024**

The Board of Directors of the Company, at the Meeting held on February 14, 2025 approved the unaudited financial results of the Company, for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2024.

The full format of unaudited financial results is available on the stock exchange websites www.nseindia.com, www.bseindia.com & Company's website www.bannarimills.com and can be accessed by scanning the QR code.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors

**S. V. Arumugam**  
Managing Director  
DIN: 00002458

Place : Coimbatore  
Date : 14.02.2025

Note : The above intimation is in accordance with Regulation 33 read with Regulation 47(1) of the SEBI (Listing Obligation & Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

**HAZOR MULTI PROJECTS LIMITED**  
CIN No. L99999MH1992PLC269813  
Reg. Off.: C-45, 4th Floor, plot-210, C Wing, Mittal Tower, Barrister Rajani Patel Marg, Nariman Point, Mumbai - 400021.  
Tel.: 022 22000525 Email : hmpl.india@gmail.com, Website : www.hazormultiproject.com

**Extract of Unaudited Financial Result for the Quarter and Nine ended 31st December, 2024**

(Amount in Lakh Except EPS)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone				Consolidated			
		Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Nine Months Ended	Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Nine Months Ended
		31.12.2024 (Unaudited)	30.09.2024 (Unaudited)	31.12.2023 (Unaudited)	31.12.2023 (Unaudited)	31.12.2024 (Unaudited)	30.09.2024 (Unaudited)	31.12.2023 (Unaudited)	31.12.2023 (Unaudited)
1	Total Income from Operations *	5676.316	7648.268	8062.830	16740.115	16487.187	15307.640	8062.830	38820.699
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	419.252	616.910	1369.548	1059.431	544.737	1477.179	1323.983	3295.269
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	419.252	616.910	1369.548	1059.431	544.737	1477.179	1323.983	3295.269
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	313.737	464.554	1028.887	786.156	271.434	1101.474	983.322	2319.344
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	313.737	464.554	990.282	786.156	271.534	1101.569	944.717	2319.529
6	Equity Share Capital	2109.888	1992.132	1517.619	21098.888	21098.888	1992.132	1517.619	2109.888
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Audited/Unaudited Balance Sheet of the previous year **								
8	Earnings Per Share (face value of Rs.1/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)								
	1. Basic	0.158	0.239	0.811	0.396	0.137	0.566	0.745	1.167
	2. Diluted	0.158	0.239	0.811	0.396	0.137	0.566	0.745	1.167

\* Income from operations doesn't include other income.  
\*\* Reserves for the year ended March 31, 2024 was Rs. 20899.333 Lakhs

Note:  
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Nine months Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other disclosure Requirements) Regulations 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Nine Months Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange(s) at www.bseindia.com and the listed entity at www.hazormultiproject.com.  
2. The above financial results have been reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and have been approved and taken on record by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 13th February, 2025.  
3. The limited review as required under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 has been completed by the auditors of the Company.

For Hazor Multi Projects Limited  
Sd/-  
Radheshyam Laxmanrao Mopalwar  
Chairman & Managing Director  
DIN: 02604676

Place : Mumbai  
Date : 14.02.2025

**LLOYDS ENTERPRISES LIMITED**  
Regd. Office : A2, 2nd Floor, Madhu Estate, PandurangBudhkarMarg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013  
CIN : L27100MH1986PLC041252 Website:www.lloydsenterprises.in Email: lloydsenterprises@lloyds.in

**EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTH ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2024**

( ₹ In lakhs, except per share data)

S. No.	Particulars	Standalone			Consolidated								
		Quarter Ended	Nine Month Ended	Year Ended	Quarter Ended	Nine Month Ended	Year Ended						
		31st December, 2024 (Unaudited)	30th September, 2024 (Unaudited)	31st December, 2023 (Unaudited)	31st December, 2024 (Unaudited)	30th September, 2024 (Unaudited)	31st December, 2023 (Unaudited)						
1	Total Income from Operations	2,526.30	18,444.64	18,499.55	38,441.71	27,529.36	40,895.29	30,839.06	40,913.56	38,760.62	1,04,426.15	71,131.35	1,09,375.41
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (Before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	20.92	1,356.38	6,386.77	1,470.10	8,514.48	9,027.65	5,321.53	4,645.34	9,896.86	12,128.66	15,364.57	21,275.24
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	20.92	1,356.38	6,386.77	1,470.10	8,514.48	9,027.65	5,321.53	4,645.34	9,896.86	12,128.66	15,364.57	21,275.24
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	11.99	1,356.53	4,820.20	1,460.28	6,813.91	7,223.66	4,131.40	4,058.11	7,527.83	9,907.06	12,204.55	17,479.92
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	27,711.54	84,946.05	6,679.11	2,37,738.43	1,69,553.19	2,06,843.73	52,393.70	38,336.56	17,365.48	1,12,677.56	62,786.18	67,715.37
6	Equity Share Capital (Face Value Re.1/- per share)	12,721.26	12,721.26	12,721.26	12,721.26	12,721.26	12,721.26	12,721.26	12,721.26	12,721.26	12,721.26	12,721.26	12,721.26
7	Other Equity as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
8	Basic & Diluted Earnings Per Share (not annualised) (in Rs.)	0.00	0.11	0.38	0.11	0.54	0.57	0.33	0.32	0.59	0.78	1.02	1.37

Note:  
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 as modified by circular No. CIR/CFD/FAC/62/2016. The full format of the Unaudited Financial Results are available on the website of the Stock Exchange at www.bseindia.com & www.nseindia.com and also on Company's website at www.lloydsenterprises.in.  
2. The above Financial Results were reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and have been approved and taken on record by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 13th February, 2025

FOR LLOYDS ENTERPRISES LIMITED  
Sd/-  
Rajesh Gupta  
Director  
DIN:0028379

Date: 13th February, 2025  
Place: Mumbai

**POLYPLEX CORPORATION LIMITED**  
CIN : L25209UR1984PLC011596  
Regd. Office: Lohia Head Road, Khatima-262308, District Udham Singh Nagar, Uttarakhand  
Email: investorrelations@polyplex.com Website: www.polyplex.com

**EXTRACT OF CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER / NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2024**

(Amount Rupees in Lakh)

S. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Nine Months Ended		Year Ended	
		31-12-2024	30-09-2024	31-12-2023	31-12-2024	31-12-2023	31-03-2024
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1.	Total Income (Revenue from Operations and Other Income)	182,861	183,921	154,024	532,985	468,563	636,713
2.	Profit for the period (before exceptional item and Tax)	14,155	20,199	847	45,095	5,478	7,591
3.	Profit for the period before Tax (after exceptional item)	14,155	20,199	847	45,095	5,478	7,591
4.	Net Profit for the period after Tax and exceptional item	10,513	16,411	1,707	36,637	5,501	8,638
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising of Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(7,183)	40,013	19,161	37,950	16,281	9,028
6.	Paid-up equity share capital (Face value Rs. 10/- each)	3,139	3,139	3,139	3,139	3,139	3,139
7.	Reserve (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	-	-	-	-	-	347,916
8.	Earnings Per Share (Face Value of Rs. 10/- each)						
	(a) Basic : (In Rupees) (Not annualised)	18.40	27.97	1.47	63.42	9.37	12.05
	(b) Diluted: (In Rupees) (Not annualised)	18.40	27.97	1.47	63.42	9.37	12.05

Note :  
1) Additional information pursuant to Regulation 47 (1) (b) of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015 on Standalone Financial Results is as follows:  
(Amount Rupees in Lakh)

Particulars	Quarter Ended		Nine Months Ended		Year Ended	
	31-12-2024	30-09-2024	31-12-2023	31-12-2024	31-12-2023	31-03-2024
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
Total Income (Revenue from Operations and Other Income)	41,686	40,377	32,224	120,904	107,344	145,131
Profit for the period (before exceptional item and Tax)	3,103	1,675	(1,200)	5,755	135	(1,358)
Net Profit for the period after Tax and exceptional item	1,919	1,470	(909)	4,042	227	(905)
Earnings Per Share (Face Value of Rs. 10/- each)						
(a) Basic : (In Rupees) (Not annualised)	6.12	4.68	(2.90)	12.88	0.72	(2.88)
(b) Diluted: (In Rupees) (Not annualised)	6.12	4.68	(2.90)	12.88	0.72	(2.88)

2) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter/ nine months ended December 31, 2024 filed with the stock exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.  
3) The full format of the Financial Results for the quarter/ nine months ended December 31, 2024 are available on the stock exchange websites at BSE (www.bseindia.com), NSE (www.nseindia.com) and on the Company's website at www.polyplex.com. The detailed Consolidated and Standalone Financial Results can also be accessed by scanning the QR Code provided below.

For Polyplex Corporation Limited  
Sd/-  
Pranay Kothari  
Whole Time Director  
designated as an Executive Director

Place: Noida  
Date: February 14, 2025

**MUNJAL AUTO INDUSTRIES LIMITED**  
Regd. Office : 187, GIDC Industrial Estate, Waghodia - 391 760, Dist : Vadodra, Tel. No. (02668) 262421-22  
www.munjalauto.com, CIN NO. L34100GJ1985PLC007958, E-Mail : cs@munjalaauto.com, Fax No. (02668) 262427

**Extract of Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2024**

(Amount ₹ in Lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE			CONSOLIDATED		
		Quarter ended	Nine Months ended	Quarter ended	Quarter ended	Nine Months ended	Quarter ended
		31.12.2024 (Unaudited)	31.12.2024 (Unaudited)	31.12.2023 (Unaudited)	31.12.2024 (Unaudited)	31.12.2024 (Unaudited)	31.12.2023 (Unaudited)
1	Total Income from operations	31,246.55	98,177.06	28,680.40	52,672.99	1,58,432.96	43,272.31
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	163.32	3,379.41	1,681.47	297.29	4,583.06	1545.84
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	163.32	3379.41	1,681.47	297.29	3383.06	(2340.31)
4	Net Profit (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(268.20)	2,672.77	1,133.43	(199.24)	2,878.55	(2334.52)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(314.23)	2534.66	1,145.89	(239.31)	2,758.36	(2309.62)
6	Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs.2/- each)	2,000	2,000	2,000	2,000	2,000	2,000
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Balance sheet of previous year	-	-	-	-	-	-
8	Earnings Per Share (before extraordinary items) (FV of Rs.2/- each)(Basic/Diluted EPS)	(0.27)	2.67	1.13	(0.22)	2.81	(1.22)

Notes :  
1. The above standalone and consolidated unaudited financial results, have been reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company in their respective meetings held on February 14, 2025. These financial results have been reviewed by the Statutory Auditors as required under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.  
2. These standalone and consolidated unaudited financial results have been prepared in accordance with recognition and measurement principles laid down in Ind AS - 34 "interim financial reporting" prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with the relevant rules issued thereunder and other accounting principles generally accepted in India.  
3. Based on the guiding principles given in Ind AS 108 on "Segment Reporting", the Holding Company's operations are limited to the one Operating Segment namely: "Manufacturing of Auto Components". The Group has two reportable segments namely: "Manufacturing of Auto Components" and "Manufacturing of Composite Products & Moulds". Segment Reporting is in attached annexure.  
4. In the quarter ended 30th June 2024, subsidiary company has recorded exceptional item which represents claim made by customer of subsidiary company amounting to Rs. 12 crores towards the reimbursement of refurbishment cost of blades which has been acknowledged by the subsidiary company.  
On December 3, 2023, The Subsidiary Company was hit by flash floods due to cyclone namely "Michaung", disturbing its production and related activities at its Sullerpeta plant at Andhra Pradesh. As represented by the management of the Subsidiary Company, it is adequately insured against the estimated loss and it has intimated the event to the insurance company. The Subsidiary Company has restarted production on February 15, 2024. The Subsidiary company has estimated the total claim amount of Rs. 103.00 crores - out of which Rs. 57.61 crores to cover company's portion (of its Property plant and Equipment Rs. 2.10 crores and inventory and others Rs. 55.51 crores) the impact and Rs. 45.39 crores towards assets and stock held in trust. Pending such finalising of the claim process the subsidiary company has received interim amount of Rs. 40.00 Crores (Rs. 10.00 crores on January 23, 2024 and Rs. 30.00 Crores on May 3, 2024) till the date, which has been accounted for as receipt against own damage by the company. The subsidiary company has accounted for the estimation Net of interim amount of loss as an exceptional item in the year ended March 31, 2024 and reversal on account of interim relief in the quarter ended March 31, 2024.  
5. These Unaudited Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2024 include the results of group comprising of Munjal Auto Industries Limited (i.e. Holding Company) and Indutch Composites Technology Private Limited (i.e. Subsidiary).  
6. The above is an extract of the detailed format of audited financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the aforesaid quarterly financial results is available on the Company's website at www.munjalauto.com and the Stock Exchange website www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com e said financial results can also be accessed by scanning the following Quick Response (QR) Code .

By order of the Board of Directors  
For MUNJAL AUTO INDUSTRIES LIMITED  
Sd/-  
Sudhir Kumar Munjal  
Chairman & Managing Director  
DIN: 00084080

Date: February 14, 2025  
Place: Gurugram



**PANSARI DEVELOPERS LIMITED**

CIN : L22200WB1996PLC079438  
 Regd. Office : 14, N.S. Road 4th Floor Kolkata 700 001, (W.B.), India  
 Telephone : 033 40050500, E-mail : info@pansaridevelopers.com, Website : www.pansaridevelopers.com

Statement of Un-Audited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the Third Quarter ended December 31, 2024 (Rs. In Lakhs)

Particulars	Standalone				Consolidated			
	Quarter Ended		Year Ended		Quarter Ended		Year Ended	
	31st December 2024 (Unaudited)	30th September 2024 (Unaudited)	30th June 2024 (Unaudited)	31st March 2024 (Audited)	31st December 2024 (Unaudited)	30th September 2024 (Unaudited)	30th June 2024 (Unaudited)	31st March 2024 (Audited)
Total income from operations (net)	496.51	722.31	842.41	5858.78	479.63	1,060.87	846.68	6168.05
Net Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities after tax	57.74	91.18	94.19	520.76	25.66	91.18	94.19	520.76
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Extraordinary items)	57.74	91.18	94.19	520.76	25.66	91.18	94.19	520.76
Total comprehensive income /loss for the period after tax and other comprehensive income /loss after tax	57.74	91.18	94.19	522.68	25.66	91.18	94.19	522.68
Equity Share Capital	1744.68	1744.68	1744.68	1744.68	1744.68	1744.68	1744.68	1744.68
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of Previous year)	-	-	-	10920.16	-	-	-	10920.20
Earnings Per Share (before extraordinary items) (of Rs. 10/- each)								
Basic :	0.33	0.52	0.54	2.98	0.15	0.52	0.54	2.98
Diluted :	0.33	0.52	0.54	2.98	0.15	0.52	0.54	2.98
Earnings Per Share (after extraordinary items) (of Rs. 10/- each)								
Basic :	0.33	0.52	0.54	2.98	0.15	0.52	0.54	2.98
Diluted :	0.33	0.52	0.54	2.98	0.15	0.52	0.54	2.98

Note : The above is an extract of the detailed format of Standalone and Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results for the Third Quarter ended 31.12.2024 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results for the Third Quarter ended 31.12.2024 is available on the Stock Exchange website.

Company's website : www.pansaridevelopers.com  
 NSE Limited : www.nseindia.com

Notes :  
 1) The said financial results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and were thereafter approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at their respective meetings held on February 14 2025.

2) In accordance with the requirements under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, the Statutory Auditors have performed a limited review of the financial results of Pansari Developers Limited for the Third quarter ended 31st December 2024. There are no qualifications in the limited review report issued for the said period.

For and on behalf of the Board of Pansari Developers Limited

SD/-  
 Mahesh Kumar Agarwal  
 DIN : 00480731  
 Managing Director

Place : Kolkata  
 Date : 14.02.2025

**LLOYDS ENTERPRISES LIMITED**

Regd. Office : A2, 2nd Floor, Madhu Estate, Pandurang Budhkar Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013  
 CIN : L27100MH1986PLC041252 Website: www.lloydsenterprises.in Email: lloydsenterprises@lloyds.in

**EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTH ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2024**

( ₹ In lakhs, except per share data)

S. No.	Particulars	Standalone			Consolidated		
		Quarter Ended		Year Ended	Quarter Ended		Year Ended
		31st December, 2024 (Unaudited)	30th September, 2024 (Unaudited)	31st December, 2024 (Audited)	31st December, 2024 (Unaudited)	30th September, 2024 (Unaudited)	31st December, 2024 (Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	2,526.30	18,444.64	18,499.55	38,441.71	27,529.36	40,895.29
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (Before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	20.92	1,356.38	6,386.77	1,470.10	8,514.48	9,027.65
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	20.92	1,356.38	6,386.77	1,470.10	8,514.48	9,027.65
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	11.99	1,356.53	4,820.20	1,460.28	6,813.91	7,223.66
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	27,711.54	84,946.05	6,679.11	2,37,738.43	1,69,553.19	2,06,843.73
6	Equity Share Capital (Face Value ₹ 1/- per share)	12,721.26	12,721.26	12,721.26	12,721.26	12,721.26	12,721.26
7	Other Equity as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet	-	-	-	-	-3,70,622.65	-
8	Basic & Diluted Earnings Per Share (not annualised) (in Rs.)	0.00	0.11	0.38	0.11	0.54	0.57

Note:  
 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 as modified by circular No. CIR/CFD/FAC/62/2016. The full format of the Unaudited Financial Results are available on the website of the Stock Exchange at www.bseindia.com & www.nseindia.com and also on Company's website at www.lloydsenterprises.in.

2. The above Financial Results were reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and have been approved and taken on record by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 13th February, 2025

FOR LLOYDS ENTERPRISES LIMITED

SD/-  
 Rajesh Gupta  
 Director  
 DIN:00028379

Date: 13th February, 2025  
 Place: Mumbai



CIN - L28100MH1968PLC041556

Registered office: 1076, Dr. E. Moses Road, Worli, Mumbai - 400018

E-mail id - share@ocl-india.com, website - www.oriconenterprises.com, Tel no.: 022-43226600, Fax No.: 022 24963055

**Extract of Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter / Nine Months ended December 31, 2024**

(Rs. In Lakhs, except EPS)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Nine Months Ended		
		31.12.2024 (Unaudited)	30.09.2024 (Unaudited)	31.12.2023 (Unaudited)	31.12.2024 (Unaudited)	31.12.2023 (Unaudited)	31.03.2024 (Audited)
		1	Total Income from Operations (Net)	5,130.79	4,227.95	6,498.32	12,508.93
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	372.13	474.51	(561.18)	247.56	(1386.90)	(1830.17)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	372.13	474.51	(225.95)	247.56	(695.90)	(1030.31)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) - Continued Operations	302.34	328.29	(51.68)	168.73	(319.70)	44.23
5	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax from Discontinued Operations	18.11	12532.04	157.54	13753.55	1989.74	2956.64
6	Net Profit/(loss) after Tax for the period	320.45	12860.33	105.86	13922.27	1670.05	3000.87
7	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(8046.18)	18762.17	1716.59	11543.29	12339.79	15003.65
8	Equity Share Capital	3140.95	3140.95	3140.95	3140.95	3140.95	3140.95
9	Other Equity (excluding Revaluation Reserves as shown in the Balance sheet of previous year)	-	-	-	-	-	93677.21
10	Basic and Diluted Earnings Per Share (EPS) (Face Value Rs. 2/- each) - From Continuing Operation	0.19	0.21	(0.03)	0.11	(0.21)	0.03
11	Basic and Diluted Earnings Per Share (EPS) (Face Value Rs. 2/- each) - From Discontinued Operation	0.01	7.98	0.10	8.76	1.27	1.88
12	Basic and Diluted Earnings Per Share (EPS) (Face Value Rs. 2/- each)	0.20	8.19	0.07	8.86	1.06	1.91

**Key Standalone Financial Information for the Quarter / Nine Months ended December 31, 2024**

(Rs. In Lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Nine Months Ended		
		31.12.2024 (Unaudited)	30.09.2024 (Unaudited)	31.12.2023 (Unaudited)	31.12.2024 (Unaudited)	31.12.2023 (Unaudited)	31.03.2024 (Audited)
		1	Total Income from Operations (Net)	2,710.35	4,140.39	2,151.23	9,785.96
2	Profit / (Loss) Before Tax from Continuing Operations	24.03	288.77	(918.52)	(464.20)	(2307.47)	(3013.40)
4	Profit / (Loss) after Tax from Continuing Operations	41.04	226.16	(609.59)	(358.83)	(1630.65)	(1772.18)
5	Profit / (Loss) from Discontinuing Operations	18.11	12,532.04	157.54	13,753.55	1,989.74	2,956.64
6	Profit / (Loss) after Tax for the period	59.15	12,758.20	(452.05)	13,394.72	359.11	1184.46

Note:  
 1 The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter / Nine months ended December 31, 2024 filed with the Stock Exchange (s) under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015. The full format of the Unaudited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results is available on Stock Exchange(s) website (www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com) and on Company's website (www.oriconenterprises.com).



For Oricon Enterprises Limited  
 Adarsh Somani  
 Managing Director  
 (DIN: 00192609)

Place : Mumbai  
 Date : February 13, 2025

**NOTICE FORM NO. URC.2**

Advertisement giving notice about registration under Part I of Chapter XXI of the Act

[Pursuant to section 374(b) of the Companies Act, 2013 and rule 4(1) of the Companies (Authorised to Register) Rules, 2014]

- Notice is hereby given that in pursuance of sub-section (2) of section 366 of the Companies Act, 2013, an application is proposed to be made after fifteen days hereof but before the expiry of thirty days hereinafter to the Registrar at Kolkata that M/s Mohan Impex, a registered partnership firm may be registered under Part I of Chapter XXI of the Companies Act 2013, as a company limited by shares.
- The principal objects of the company are as follows:  
 (i) To carry on the business ordinarily of chemicals, flavours and fragrances in relation to confectionary, bakery products, dairy products, any other food products and sale of those products.
- A copy of the draft Memorandum and Articles of Association of the proposed company may be inspected at the office at Chatterjee International Centre, 33A, Chowringhee Road, 12th Floor, Flat No 7 & 8, Kolkata 700071.
- Notice is hereby given that any person objecting to this application may communicate their objection in writing to the Registrar at Central Registration Centre (CRC), Indian Institute of Corporate Affairs (IICA), Plot No. 6, 7, 8 Sector-5, IMT Manesar, Gurgaon (Haryana), Pin Code-122050, within twenty one days from the date of publication of this notice, with a copy to the company at its registered office.

Dated this 15th day of February 2025

Name(s) of Applicant  
 (For & on behalf of the Partners of the Firm)  
 1. Mr. Ajay Khandelwal  
 2. Mr. Sujay Khandelwal

**KHOOSURAT LIMITED**

Regd. Office : 7A, Bentic Street, 3rd Floor, Room No. 310, Kolkata-700 001  
 CIN - L23200WB1982PLC034793, Email : khoosurat.kolkata@gmail.com, Website : www.khoosurattd.co.in

**Statement of Un-Audited Financial Results for the Quarter & Nine Months ended 31<sup>st</sup> Dec 2024**

( ₹ In Lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended 31 <sup>st</sup> Dec 2024	Quarter ended 31 <sup>st</sup> Dec 2023	Nine Months ended 31 <sup>st</sup> Dec 2024	Year Ended 31 <sup>st</sup> March 2024
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
		1	Total Income from Operations (Net)	27.53	32.52
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(214.94)	17.42	(161.99)	19.76
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(214.94)	17.42	(161.99)	19.76
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(214.88)	12.81	(161.96)	19.45
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(194.00)	14.70	(155.52)	1.63
6	Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of ₹ 1/- each)	4,702.73	1,328.45	4,702.73	1,328.45
7	Other Equity	-	-	1,017.17	1,172.69
8	Earnings Per Share (before Extra-Ordinary items) of ₹ 1/- each (for continuing and discontinued operations)	(0.04)	0.01	(0.03)	0.01
(i)	Basic	(0.04)	0.01	(0.03)	0.01
(ii)	Diluted	(0.04)	0.01	(0.03)	0.01

Note:  
 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Standalone Un-Audited Financial Results for the quarter ended 31<sup>st</sup> Dec 2024 filed with the Stock Exchange's under Regulation 33 of the SEBI LODR Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Un-Audited results for the Quarter ended 31<sup>st</sup> Dec 2024 is available on the Company website "www.khoosurattd.co.in" and on the Stock Exchange website i.e. www.bseindia.com.

For Khoosurat Limited  
 SD/-  
 Sanjay Mishra  
 Managing Director

Place : Kolkata

Date : February 14, 2025

**BANNARI AMMAN SPINNING MILLS LIMITED**

Regd. Office : 252, Mettupalayam Road, Coimbatore - 641 043.

Telephone : (0422)-2435555, 2447959 E-mail : accts@bannarimills.com

CIN : L17111TZ1989PLC002476 Website : www.bannarimills.com

**STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2024**

The Board of Directors of the Company, at the Meeting held on February 14, 2025 approved the unaudited financial results of the Company, for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2024.

The full format of unaudited financial results is available on the stock exchange websites www.nseindia.com, www.bseindia.com & Company's website www.bannarimills.com and can be accessed by scanning the QR code.



For and on behalf of the Board of Directors

S. V. Arumugam  
 Managing Director  
 DIN: 00002458

Place : Coimbatore  
 Date : 14.02.2025

Note : The above intimation is in accordance with Regulation 33 read with Regulation 47(1) of the SEBI (Listing Obligation & Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

**GLOBAL VECTRA HELICORP LIMITED**

Corporate Office: Hangar No. C-He/Hf, Airports Authority of India, Civil Aerodrome, Juhu, Mumbai 400 056.

Registered Office: A - 54, Kailash Colony, New Delhi 110 048.

CIN: L62200DL1998PLC093225 Website: www.globalhelicorp.com

**STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31 DECEMBER 2024**

(Rs in lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended			Nine Months Ended		Previous Year Ended
		31 December 2024	30 September 2024	31 December 2023	31 December 2024	31 December 2023	
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	
1	Total income from operations	14,445.28	13,280.81	13,215.40	42,078.30	37,075.67	52,467.17
2	Net Profit for the period (before tax, exceptional and prior period items)	(378.94)	(486.54)	520.64	(1,730.62)	(402.45)	233.70
3	Net Profit for the period before tax (after exceptional and prior period items)	(378.94)	(486.54)	520.64	(1,730.62)	(402.45)	233.70
4	Net Profit for the period after tax (after exceptional and prior period items)	(299.79)	(415.40)	337.96	(1,327.96)	(482.86)	120.61
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(480.00)	(270.65)	626.61	(1,449.41)	(681.92)	(628.87)
6	Equity Share Capital	1,400.00	1,400.00	1,400.00	1,400.00	1,400.00	1,400.00
7	Earnings Per Share (of Rs 10/- each) (for continuing operations)						
	Basic:	(2.14)	(2.97)	2.41	(9.49)	(3.45)	0.86
	Diluted:	(2.14)	(2.97)	2.41	(9.49)	(3.45)	0.86

**Notes:**

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the Securities And Exchange Board Of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Bombay Stock Exchange website http://www.bseindia.com and National Stock Exchange website http://www.nseindia.com and the company website http://www.globalhelicorp.com
- The Company is engaged in providing helicopter services in India, which is considered as one reportable segment. There are no separate reportable segments as per Ind AS 108 Operating Seg

